
STUDENT LAST NAME GRADE LEVEL OFFICE COUNSELOR PHONE EXT. E-MAIL

A-Cla 9, 10, & 11 AHS Tiffany Raidy 5055 TSRaidy@avon-schools.org

Cle-Gon 9, 10 & 11 AHS Dave Thompson 5054 DLThompson@avon-schools.org

Goo-Las 9, 10 & 11 AHS DuShaun Goings 5052 DLGoings@avon-schools.org

Lat-Pare 9, 10 & 11 AHS Michelle Wilson 5057 MLWilson@avon-schools.org

Park-Sm 9, 10 & 11 AHS

Nathan Ellis for Steve 

Binkley 5056

NAEllis@avon-schools.org; 

SRBinkley@avon-schools.org

Sn-Z 9, 10, & 11 AHS Elliott Doan 5053 EJDoan@avon-schools.org

A-J 12 ALC Michael Jaskoski 5317 MJJaskoski@avon-schools.org

K-S 12 ALC Melinda Hatchett 5318 MJHatchett@avon-schools.org

T-Z 12 ALC Lisa Salazar 5312 LESalazar@avon-schools.org

Guidance Director AHS Mrs. Judy Garcia 5051 JRGarcia@avon-schools.org

Administrators

Principal Matt Shockley 5011 MAShockley@avon-schools.org

Assistant Principal James Ludlow 5013 JELudlow@avon-schools.org

Assistant Principal Kellie Rodkey 5014 KRRodkey@avon-schools.org

Assistant Principal Matt Hines 5012 MAHines@avon-schools.org

Assistant Principal Frank Meyer 5311 FLMeyer@avon-schools.org

Assistant Principal Stephanie Bode 5015 SJBode@avon-schools.org

GUIDANCE COUNSELOR CONTACT INFORMATION

http://www.avon-schools.org/domain/4129

Phone: 317-544-5000 

Fax: 317-544-5016 or 317-544-5002
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